

Title Appeal No. 36 of 2020
C.N.R.No. WBBD01-003288-2020
Present : Sir S. Sengupta, (WB-650),
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 21 Dated. 04.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the application dated 04.04.2023 filed by the Appellants.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Appellants files hajira.

Respondents are absent without any step today.

P.O. is busy with urgent administrative work.

Considering the circumstances the case is adjourned today.

Fix 12.12.2024 for hearing of the application dated 04.04.2023 filed by the Appellants.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.