

Title Appeal No. 36 of 2020  
(CNR No. : WBBD01-003288-2020)  
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)  
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 23 Dated 06-03-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the application dated 04.04.2023

Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files hazira.

Appellant also files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated there in.

Considered and Prayer is allowed.

Fix 16-06-2025 for hearing of the application dated 04.04.2023

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman