

T.A No. - 36 of 2020
CNR No.-WBBD01-003288-2020
Present:- Sri S. P. Chattopadhyay (WB 01067)
District Judge-in-charge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 27, dt- 27-03-2026

Today is fixed for T.C.R
Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files hazira.
T.C.R has not been received yet.
Issue reminder accordingly.
Regular P.O is busy in S.I.R
Fix 06-06-2026 for T.C.R

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)