

T.A No. -36 of 2020
CNR No. WBBD01-003288-2020
Present:- Sri Bimal Kanti Bera (WB 00681)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 30, dt- 18-07-2026

Today is fixed for steps by the Appellants upon Respondents.

Appellant files requisites with P. Fees.

It reveals from record that the requisites are not proper at this stage.

It also reveals that the record is so clumsy that it is needed to be heard at first before all further proceedings.

Fix 28-09-2026 for hearing of the Appeal.

Dictated & correct by me,

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman